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DAT.SPRAC. [01.09.2013-30.09.2013]

P.c.

107
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Cislo faktury

2013239
2013333
6802136927
1304097
1304096
13141975
12
3115133475
3115133504
3115133504
3115133526
0128027653
20131695
1059339313
08813
08913
301610

Nazov dodavatel'a

Radoslav Hruska
Milan Burgan-predaja serv

Komunélna poist'oviia

KAMIKO - HYGIENE s.r.o.
KAMIKO - HYGIENE s.r.o.

ARES s.r.o.

Obec Viglas

Marius Pedersen
Marius Pedersen
T-Com

Marius Pedersen
ORANGE Slovensko a.s.
Mikrolab, s.r.o
Telefénica O2 Slovakia s.
JEEL, s.r.o

JEEL, s.r.o

TOMEGAS SK s.r.o

Suma faktury
<EUR>

297.60
27.60
239.76
43.12
102.41
25.50
701.90
350.21
71.42
81.54
68.59
128.82
117.50
10.94
78.23
65.93
1382.41

Suma faktury Datum

<SK> prijatia

8 965.50 21.08.2013
831.48 23.08.2013

7 223.01 25.08.2013
1299.03 25.08.2013
3 085.20 25.08.2013
768.21 31.08.2013
21 145.44 31.08.2013
10 550.43 05.09.2013
2 151.60 05.09.2013
2 456.47 05.09.2013
2 066.34 07.09.2013
3 880.83 11.09.2013
3539.81 13.09.2013
329.58 13.09.2013

2 356.76 13.09.2013
1986.21 13.09.2013
41 646.48 25.09.2013

Datum
uhrady

03.09.2013
02.09.2013
13.09.2013
23.08.2013
23.08.2013
03.09.2013
11.09.2013
11.09.2013
11.09.2013
07.10.2013
11.09.2013
13.09.2013
13.09.2013
13.09.2013
07.10.2013
07.11.2013
25.09.2013

Celkovy pocCet faktur: 17

Celkova suma: 3 793.48

114 282.38

(Konverzny kurz 1 EUR = 30.1260 SK)



